
Day Date Time School

Tuesday May 27 9:30a Robinson High School FCPS
7:00p Academies of Loudoun LCPS

Wednesday May 28 9:00a Alexandria High School Alexandria
2:00p C.D. Hylton High School Prince William
7:00p Battlefield High School Prince William

Thursday May 29 9:30a Gainesville High School Prince William
2:00p Osbourn High School Manasas
7:00p Forest Park High School Prince William

Friday May 30 9:30a Woodbridge High School Prince William
2:00p Potomac High School Prince William

Saturday May 31 9:30a Osborne Park High School Prince William
2:00p Freedom High School Prince William
7:00p Gar-field High School Prince William

Monday June 2 9:30a West Potomac High School FCPS
2:00p Oakton High School FCPS

Tuesday June 3 9:30a Lewis High School FCPS
2:00p Edison High School FCPS
7:00p Herndon High School FCPS

Wednesday June 4 9:30a Lake Braddock High School FCPS
2:00p Annandale High School FCPS
7:00p South County High School FCPS

Thursday June 5 9:30a Hayfield High School FCPS
2:00p Justice High School FCPS
7:00p Centerville High School FCPS

Monday June 9 9:30a  Westfield High School FCPS
2:00p Falls Church High School FCPS
7:00p West Springfield High School FCPS

Tuesday June 10 9:30a Woodson High School FCPS
2:00p South Lakes High School FCPS
7:00p Chantilly High School FCPS

Wednesday June 11 9:30a Thomas Jefferson High School FCPS
2:30p Park View High School LCPS
7:00p Broad Run High School LCPS

Thursday June 12 2:30p Potomac Falls High School LCPS
7:00p John Champe High School LCPS

Friday June 13 2:30p Heritage High School* LCPS
7:00p Freedom High School LCPS

Monday June 16 2:30p Briarwood High School LCPS

2025 High School Graduation Schedule


